
9.20

3.12

18.30

16.30

16.30

16.30

16.30

16.15

17.00

18.00

17.30

18.30

16.30

16.30

16.30

16.30

16.30

16.35

16.30

16.15

16.87

Hilo Boy Beef Teriyaki, Fried Chicken

  & Beef Stew

Beef Stew

Katsu with Korean sauce

Beef Teriyaki Steak

Chili Dog Special

Hamburger Steak

Steak

Mahi Mahi (Grilled or Miso)

Island Girl Plate

  (Breaded Shrimp, Beef Teri)

Pork Chops with onions

Fried Chicken (4 pcs)

Shoyu Chicken

Shredded Chicken

Chicken Katsu

Cutlet

Hama Jang

  (Katsu, Shoyu Chicken, Shrimp

   and Smokie Sausage)

Katsu Curry

Hamburger Steak Curry

Shrimp (6 pcs)

7.10

7.60

7.70

10.00

10.60

8.00

9.50

7.15

8.00

8.00

8.50

10.00

11.85

8.00

5.88

7.10

Hamburger

Cheese Burger

Gravy Cheese Burger

Cheesy Girl

Bacon Cheesy Girl

Teri Burger

Double Burger

Gravy Burger

Katsu Bun

Chickwich

Gardenburger Deluxe

Mahi Mahi

Beyond Deluxe

Shredded Chicken with

   brown gravy

Grilled Cheese

BLT on Bun

7.30

8.00

9.45

* Prices subject to change *

Ham, Bacon, Spam, Portuguese
Sausage, or Smokie Sausage
with 2 Eggs and Rice or Toast.

9.00

10.00

9.50

5.50

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.70

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.15

11.75

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.15

18.30

18.30

18.30

Loco Moco

Bacon Loco

Chili Loco

Grilled Fish Loco

Oyako Loco

Portuguese Sausage Loco

Smokie Sausage Loco

Spam Loco

Stew of the day Loco

Teri Burger Loco

Beyond Loco

Garden Burger Loco

Hot Dog Loco

Chicken Cutlet Loco

Any special of the day Loco

Katsu Curry Loco

Double Loco

Kilauea Loco (with salad)

Super Loco (with salad)

Goody Good        (sm) 2.10     (lg) 4.20

  (Coconut, Strawberry, Lychee)

Cascaron 4 pcs to stick

Cream Puffs

Open Monday - Friday 
11 am - 6 pm

Sunday 10 am - 3 pm

DAILY SPECIALS HOTLINE: 935-MENU (935-6368)

16.70
 5.60

18.00
18.20
16.30

Aloha Friday
Clam Chowder
Fish and Chips
Double Laulau
Chicken Hekka Long Rice

FRIDAY:

18.75
16.30

5.60
18.00
16.57
16.57
16.30

Oxtail Soup
Chopped Steak
Clam Chowder
Breaded Mahi
Pork Adobo
Corn Beef w/Cabbage
or Spaghetti

THURSDAY:

16.30
17.80

5.60
16.30
18.30

Baked Meat Loaf
Tripe Stew
Portuguese Bean Soup
Chicken Hekka
Hilo Boy Beef Stew or Tripe Stew

WEDNESDAY:

16.35
16.15
16.30
18.00

16.15
5.60

Aloha Tuesday
Dinner-in-a-Dish
Kalua Cabbage
Breaded Mahi
Hamburger Steak
  with cream of mushroom gravy

Clam Chowder

TUESDAY:

16.35
18.00
16.30
16.30

5.60

Braised Beef with Noodles
Salmon (Grilled or Miso)
Chicken Hekka
Pork and Peas
Portuguese Bean Soup

MONDAY:

GOOD EVERYDAY! LOCO MOCO FAMILY

BURGERS

ONO DAILY SPECIALS!

1 egg = sunny, over easy, scrambled,
over medium, well done or egg whites

2 scoops rice with mac salad

8.50

3.40

5.60

7.00

6.50

13.97

6.97

1#

1 scoop  1.70     2 scoops

Chili Cheese Fries

Chili Bowl with rice

TO ORDER: 935-8683/Cafe100.com
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