



let's Eat!

# DAILY SPECIALS HOTLINE: 935-MENU (935-6368) TO ORDER: 935-8683/Cafe100.com

#### **ONO DAILY SPECIALS!**

#### **MONDAY:**

Braised Beef with Noodles	16.35
Salmon (Grilled or Miso)	18.00
Chicken Hekka	16.30
Pork and Peas	16.30
Portuguese Bean Soup	5.60

#### TUESDAY:

Aloha Tuesday	16.35
Dinner-in-a-Dish	16.15
Kalua Cabbage	16.30
Breaded Mahi	18.00
Hamburger Steak	
with cream of mushroom gravy	16.15
Clam Chowder	5.60

### WEDNESDAY:

Baked Meat Loaf	16.30
Tripe Stew	17.80
Portuguese Bean Soup	5.60
Chicken Hekka	16.30
Hilo Boy Beef Stew or Tripe Stew	18.30

## THURSDAY:

Oxtail Soup	_ 18.75
Chopped Steak	_ 16.30
Clam Chowder	- 5.60
Breaded Mahi	_ 18.00
Pork Adobo	_ 16.57
Corn Beef w/Cabbage	_ 16.57
or Spaghetti	_ 16.30

#### FRIDAY:

Aloha Friday 16.70
Clam Chowder 5.60
Fish and Chips 18.00
Double Laulau 18.20
Chicken Hekka Long Rice 16.30

# SWEETS

Goody Good(sm) 2.10(lg) 4.20	
(Coconut, Strawberry, Lychee)	
Cascaron 4 pcs to stick 3.12	
Cream Puffs9.20	

#### **GOOD EVERYDAY!**

2 scoops rice with mac salad	d
Hilo Boy Beef Teriyaki, Fried Chic	ken
& Beef Stew	18.30
Beef Stew	16.30
Katsu with Korean sauce	16.30
Beef Teriyaki Steak	16.30
Chili Dog Special	
Hamburger Steak	16.15
Steak	17.00
Mahi Mahi (Grilled or Miso)	18.00
Island Girl Plate	17.30
(Breaded Shrimp, Beef Teri)	
Pork Chops with onions	18.30
Fried Chicken (4 pcs)	16.30
Shoyu Chicken	16.30
Shredded Chicken	16.30
Chicken Katsu	16.30
Cutlet	16.30
Hama Jang	16.35
(Katsu, Shoyu Chicken, Shrimp	
and Smokie Sausage)	
Katsu Curry	
Hamburger Steak Curry	
Shrimp (6 pcs)	16.87

## BURGERS

Hamburger	7.10
Cheese Burger	7.60
Gravy Cheese Burger	7.70
Cheesy Girl	10.00
Bacon Cheesy Girl	10.60
Teri Burger	8.00
Double Burger	9.50
Gravy Burger	7.15
Katsu Bun	8.00
Chickwich	8.00
Gardenburger Deluxe	8.50
Mahi Mahi	10.00
Beyond Deluxe	11.85
Shredded Chicken with	8.00
brown gravy	
Grilled Cheese	5.88
BLT on Bun	7.10

# LOCO MOCO FAMILY

LOCO

1 egg = sunny, over easy, scrambled, over medium, well done or egg whites

Loco Мосо	9.15
Bacon Loco	9.15
Chili Loco	9.15
Grilled Fish Loco	9.70
Oyako Loco	9.15
Portuguese Sausage Loco	9.15
Smokie Sausage Loco	9.15
Spam Loco	9.15
Stew of the day Loco	9.15
Teri Burger Loco	9.15
Beyond Loco	11.75
Garden Burger Loco	9.15
Hot Dog Loco	9.15
Chicken Cutlet Loco	9.15
Any special of the day Loco	9.15
Katsu Curry Loco	9.15
Double Loco	18.30
Kilauea Loco (with salad)	18.30
Super Loco (with salad)	18.30

# SIDES

Potato Macaroni Salad	4
1#	
1 scoop 1.70 2	scoops 3.40
Soup	5.60
French Fries	7.00
Crispy Won Ton (7 pcs	6.50
Chili Cheese Fries	
Chili Bowl with rice	6.97

Open Monday - Friday 11 am - 6 pm Sunday 10 am - 3 pm

\* Prices subject to change \*